
JOINT WORKSHOP OF THE GOFC-GOLD SCERIN AND MEDRIN NETWORKS

JULY 16- JULY 19, 2024, CIHEAM CONFERENCE CENTER, CHANIA GREECE

SCIENTIFIC AND ORGANIZATION COMMITTEE

Name Association Email

Antonios Mouratidis AUTh, GR amourati@geo.auth.gr

Chariton Kalaitzidis,
main host

MAICh, GR - HOSTS chariton@maich.gr

Diofantos Hadjimitsis CUT & Eratosthenes CoE,
Cyprus, CY

d.hadjimitsis@eratosthenes.org.cy

Florian Schwandner NASA Ames florian.m.schwandner@nasa.gov

Petya Campbell UMBC and NASA/GSFC, USA petya@umbc.edu

Francesco Sarti ESA, IT Francesco.Sarti@esa.int

Garik Gutman NASA, HQ ggutman@nasa.gov

Ioannis Gitas AUTh, GR igitas@for.auth.gr

Jana Albrechtová CUNI and CZECHGLOBE, CZ albrecht@natur.cuni.cz

Levente Ronczik University of Pecs, HU ronczyk@gmail.com

Lucie Kupkova CUNI, CZ lucie.kupova@gmail.com

Olga Brovkina CZECHGLOBE, CZ brovkina.o@czechglobe.cz

Vincent Ambrosia NASA Ames & CSUMB vambrosia@csumb.edu
vgambrosia@gmail.com

SCERIN COORDINATORS:
Petya Campbell (UMBC and NASA/GSFC, USA)
Jana Albrechtová (Charles University and CZECHGLOBE, CZ)
Lucie Kupková (Charles University, CZ)
Olga Brovkina (CZECHGLOBE, CZ)

MedRIN COORDINATORS:
Schwandner, Florian M.
Vince Ambrosia (California State University-Monterey Bay (CSUMB) and NASA-Ames Research
Center, USA; vambrosia@csumb.edu; mobile: +1-408-666-7609)
Ioannis Gitas
Diofantos Hadjimitas ( CUT & Eratosthenes CoE, Cyprus), MedRIN coordinator
Chariton Kalaitzidis (CIHEAM/Mediterranean Agronomic Institute of Chania,Greece;
chariton@maich.gr)
WORKSHOP HOST IN GREECE
Chariton Kalaitzidis (CIHEAM/Mediterranean Agronomic Institute of Chania,Greece;
chariton@maich.gr; +30 697 578 5711)
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